

APPENDIX IV-A  
[See proviso to rule 8(6)]  
Sale Notice for sale of Immovable Property

E-Auction Sale Notice for sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8(6) and Rule 9(1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.  
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described Immovable Property mortgaged to **Indiabulls Housing Finance Ltd. [CIN: L65922DL2005PLC136029] ("Secured Creditor")**, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of the Secured Creditor, will be sold on "as is where is", "as is what is" and "whatever there is" basis on **30.11.2023 from 02.00 P.M. to 04.00 P.M.**, for recovery of **Rs. 12,29,935/- (Rupees Twelve Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Five only)** pending towards **Loan Account No. HHLVAI00421992**, by way of outstanding principal, arrears (including accrued late charges) and interest till **07.11.2023** with applicable future interest in terms of the Loan Agreement and other related loan document(s) w.e.f. **08.11.2023** along with legal expenses and other charges due to the Secured Creditor from **SUNIL YADAV and SUMAN YADAV**. The Reserve Price of the Immovable Property will be **Rs. 7,20,000/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Twenty Thousand only)** and the Earnest Money Deposit ("EMD") will be **Rs. 72,000/- (Rupees Seventy Two Thousand only)** i.e. equivalent to 10% of the Reserve Price.

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY  
FLAT NO.-403, B WING, 4TH FLOOR, GAYATRI APARTMENT, SURVEY NO.-2333, NEAR BALITHA POLICE CHECK POST, BALITHA VILLAGE ROAD, MOUJE BALITHA, SUB DIS. VAPI & DIST. VALSAD, GUJARAT-396191.  
For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided on the website of the Secured Creditor i.e. [www.indiabullshomeloans.com](http://www.indiabullshomeloans.com). For bidding, log on to [www.auctionfocus.in](http://www.auctionfocus.in)

Sd/-  
Authorized officer  
Indiabulls Housing Finance Limited

Date : 08.11.2023  
Place : VAPI

BLUE PEARL TEXSPIN LIMITED  
Regd Off: Office No. 32, Vyapar Bhavan, 49, P.D. Mello Road, Mumbai-400 009, Maharashtra.  
CIN: L36104MH1992PLC069447, Tel: 9699197884 and 8080487884, Fax: 23487884  
Email: [bluepearltextspin@gmail.com](mailto:bluepearltextspin@gmail.com), Website: [www.bluepearltextspin.com](http://www.bluepearltextspin.com)

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30.09.2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 30.09.2023	Half Year ended (30.09.2023) Year to date Figures/Previous Year ending	Quarter ending 30.09.2022
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	9.81	18.75	7.40
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.28	-1.34	0.63
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.28	-1.34	0.63
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.28	-1.34	0.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.28	-1.34	0.63
6	Equity Share Capital	25.60	25.60	25.60
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-37.23	-37.23	-36.51
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(a) Basic	0.10	-0.53	0.25
	(b) Diluted	0.10	-0.53	0.25

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) (s) and the Company's website.

By Order of the Board For Blue Pearl Textspin Ltd

Sd/-  
Name Arun Kumar Sharma  
Director (DIN No: 00369461)

Date: 09/11/2023  
Place: Mumbai

REMI EDELSTAHL TUBULARS LIMITED  
Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No.11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400 063  
CIN : L28920MH1970PLC014746

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the Quarter / Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,731.97	4,870.91	3,556.38
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	80.13	(35.58)	4.87
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	80.13	(35.58)	4.87
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	57.87	(24.68)	2.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	57.87	(24.68)	2.85
6	Equity Share Capital	1,098.24	1,098.24	1,098.24
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2023		3,133.76	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic	0.53	(0.22)	0.03
	2. Diluted	0.53	(0.22)	0.03

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website at [www.remigroup.com](http://www.remigroup.com)

On Behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-  
(Rishabh R. Saraf)  
Managing Director

Mumbai  
November 9, 2023

K K FINCORP LIMITED  
Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No. 11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400 063  
CIN - L65990MH1981PLC023696

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2023 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30-09-2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	5.38	18.73	8.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	2.31	11.08	3.86
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	2.31	11.08	3.86
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	2.42	6.16	4.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	57.30	38.68	125.49
6	Equity Share Capital	560.00	560.00	560.00
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2023		887.08	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic (₹)	0.04	0.11	0.08
	2. Diluted (₹)	0.04	0.11	0.08

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company website at [www.remigroup.com](http://www.remigroup.com).  
2. Key unaudited standalone financial information of the company as under:-

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30-09-2023 (Unaudited)
Total Income	5.38	18.73	8.59
Profit before Tax	(0.44)	13.76	(3.48)
Profit after Tax	(0.33)	8.84	(2.61)

On Behalf of Board of Directors

Sd/-  
(SHIVKUMAR SHARMA)  
Whole - Time - Director

Mumbai  
9th Nov, 2023

CREATIVE EYE LIMITED  
(CIN: I99999MH1986PLC125721)  
Registered Office: "Kailash Plaza", Plot No.12-A, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400 053  
Tel. No. 2673 26 13 (7 Lines) Fax: 2673 22 96  
Website: [www.creativeeye.com](http://www.creativeeye.com), E-mail: [contact@creativeeye.com](mailto:contact@creativeeye.com)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30-09-2023 (₹ in lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2023	30/09/2022	30/09/2023	30/09/2022	31/03/2023
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	-	18.50	31.20	18.50	196.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(68.76)	(55.49)	(140.20)	(28.99)	(37.23)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(68.76)	(55.49)	(140.20)	(28.99)	(37.23)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(68.76)	(55.49)	(140.20)	(28.99)	(37.23)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(66.23)	(48.57)	(121.77)	(22.55)	(33.53)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	1,002.91	1,002.91	1,002.91	1,002.91	1,002.91
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous Accounting Year	-	-	-	-	1266.39
8	Earning Per Share: (₹ 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	- Basic:	(0.34)	(0.28)	(0.70)	(0.14)	(0.19)
	- Diluted:	(0.34)	(0.28)	(0.70)	(0.14)	(0.19)

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange's ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on Company's website ([www.creativeeye.com](http://www.creativeeye.com))

For CREATIVE EYE LIMITED

Sd/-  
(DHARAJ KUMAR)  
Chairman & Executive Director  
DIN: 00018094

Dated : 09.11.2023  
Place : Mumbai

Mid India Industries Limited  
CIN: L17124MP1991PLC006324  
Regd. Office: Textile Mill Area, Station Road, Mandasaur-458 001 (M.P) Phone: 07422-234999  
Corporate Office: 401, Princess Centre, 6/3, New Palasia, Indore-452 003 (M.P)  
E-mail: [csmidindia@gmail.com](mailto:csmidindia@gmail.com), Website: [www.midindiaindustries.com](http://www.midindiaindustries.com)

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended on September 30, 2023 (Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) (Amount In Lakhs Except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter		Year to Date
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	187.29	333.89	517.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-5.03	20.24	7.05
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-8.56	20.24	-7.36
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-8.56	17.09	-7.36
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	-8.56	17.09	-7.36
6	Equity Share Capital	1630.00	1630.00	1630.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic	-0.05	0.10	-0.05
	2. Diluted	-0.05	0.10	-0.05

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended September 30, 2023 is available on the website of the Company [www.midindiaindustries.com](http://www.midindiaindustries.com) and stock exchange i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For Mid India Industries Limited

Sd/-  
Sanjay Singh, Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 01548011

Place: Indore  
Date : 09.11.2023

HINDUSTAN APPLIANCES LIMITED.  
REGD. OFFICE.: 1301, 13TH FLOOR, TOWER -B , PENINSULA BUSINESS PARK, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI 400 013 Tel . 022-3003 6565  
CIN NO : L18101MH1984PLC034857 I E Mail : [info.roc7412@gmail.com](mailto:info.roc7412@gmail.com) (₹ in Lakhs)

Statement of Standalone and consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/six months ended 30/09/2023

Particulars	Three months ended on (30/09/2023)	Year to date (30/09/2023)	Three months ended on (30/09/2022)	Three months ended on (30/09/2023)	Year to date (30/09/2023)	Three months ended on (30/09/2022)
	(Standalone)		(Consolidated)			
(Refer Notes Below)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1 Total income from operations (net)	13.37	26.74	7.57	13.37	26.74	7.57
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.54	6.80	(0.75)	2.53	6.80	(0.75)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.54	6.80	(0.75)	2.53	6.80	(0.75)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.86	5.05	(0.75)	1.86	5.05	(0.75)
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	1.86	5.05	(0.75)	1.86	5.05	(0.75)
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs 10/- Each)	998.88	998.88	998.88	998.88	998.88	998.88
7 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)						
(a) Basic	0.02	0.05	(0.01)	0.02	0.05	(0.01)
(b) Diluted	0.02	0.05	(0.01)	0.02	0.05	(0.01)

Notes:  
1). The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly/annual results for the quarter/six month ended 30.09.2023 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation - 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website, [www.hindustan-appliances.in](http://www.hindustan-appliances.in)

FOR HINDUSTAN APPLIANCES LIMITED.

Sd/-  
KALPESH RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN No. 00294115

PLACE: MUMBAI  
DATED: 09-11-2023

CLASSIC ELECTRICALS LIMITED.  
REGD. OFFICE.: 1301, 13TH FLOOR, TOWER -B , PENINSULA BUSINESS PARK, SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL (W) MUMBAI 400 013 Tel . 022-3003 6565  
CIN No .: L25209MH1985PLC036049 I E Mail : [info.roc7412@gmail.com](mailto:info.roc7412@gmail.com)

Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter/six months ended 30/09/2023 (₹. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Three months ended on (30/09/2023)	Year to date (30/09/2023)	Three months ended on (30/09/2022)
(Refer Notes Below)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1 Total income from operations (net)	24.75	49.36	21.81
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	13.27	25.90	15.75
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	13.27	25.90	15.75
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10.70	20.15	13.85
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	10.70	20.15	13.85
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the Share Rs 10/- Each)	148.52	148.52	148.52
7 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-
8 Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 /- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)			
(a) Basic	0.72	1.36	0.93
(b) Diluted	0.72	1.36	0.93

Notes:  
1) The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly/annual results for the quarter/six months ended 30th September, 2023 filed with Stock Exchange under regulation - 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website, [www.classicelectricals.co.in](http://www.classicelectricals.co.in)

FOR CLASSIC ELECTRICALS LIMITED.

Sd/-  
RAJESH HIRJI SHAH  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN No. 00475776

PLACE: MUMBAI  
DATED: 09.11.2023

BOMBAY POTTERIES & TILES LIMITED  
CIN: L26933MH1933PLC001977  
Registered Office: 11, Happy Home, 244, Waterfield Road, Bandra West, Mumbai - 400 050.  
Telephone: 022-46092152 | Email: [mwadhwaconstructions@rediffmail.com](mailto:mwadhwaconstructions@rediffmail.com)

REGULATION 47(1)(b) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015  
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year Ended
	30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(1.42)	(1.14)	(1.64)	(2.56)	(2.59)	(7.76)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(1.42)	(1.14)	(1.64)	(2.56)	(2.59)	(7.76)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	(1.42)	(1.14)	(1.64)	(2.56)	(2.59)	(7.76)
Equity Share Capital	130.00	130.00	130.00	130.00	130.00	130.00
Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	(111.82)
Earnings Per Share in Rs. (Face Value Rs. 100/- each)						
Basic	(1.10)	(0.88)	(1.26)	(1.97)	(1.99)	(5.97)
Diluted	(0.88)	(0.31)	(0.73)	(5.97)	(1.99)	(5.97)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For Bombay Potteries & Tiles Limited

Sd/-  
Manoj Vasudev Wadhwa  
Chairman and Managing Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 10th November, 2023

BENTLEY COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED  
CIN - L24110MH1985PLC035396  
Regd. Office: 301 and 302, 3rd Floor, Peninsula Heights, C.D Barfiwala Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai-400 058.  
Phone : (91-22) 2673 1779 • Fax: (91-22) 2673 1796  
E-mail: [bentleycommercial@gmail.com](mailto:bentleycommercial@gmail.com) • Website: [www.bentleycommercialent.net](http://www.bentleycommercialent.net)

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER 2023 (₹ in Lakhs) (Except Earning Per Share)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended 30-09-2023	Half Year Ended 30-09-2023	Quarter Ended 30-09-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	139.70	1,531.72	179.82
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period (before Tax and Extraordinary items)	136.44	1521.74	174.03
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period before Tax (after Extraordinary items)	136.44	1521.74	174.03
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary items)	102.10	1,138.72	131.15
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	295.91	4,310.75	1,019.65
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹10/- each)	99.60	99.60	99.60
7.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves (as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	10.25	114.33	13.17

Notes:  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Second Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015"). The full format of the Quarterly and Half yearly Results of the Company are posted on Company's website ([www.bentleycommercialent.in](http://www.bentleycommercialent.in)) and on the Stock Exchange website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) where the Company's shares are listed.  
2. The financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 9th November 2023. The financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For Bentley Commercial Enterprises Limited

Sd/-  
Aditya Santosh Srivastava  
Chairperson  
DIN:07250865


Place : Mumbai  
Date : 09<sup>th</sup> November, 2023

ANIK INDUSTRIES LIMITED  
CIN: L24118MH1976PLC136836  
Regd. Office: 610, Tulsiani Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai-MH-400021.  
Contact No.: 022-22824851, Fax: 022-22042865 Email: [anik@anikgroup.com](mailto:anik@anikgroup.com), Website: [www.anikgroup.com](http://www.anikgroup.com)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1487.72	1804.08	2654.33	3291.80	8081.80	1181





प्रपत्र क्र. १६  
(विनियमन ३४(३) पाहावे)  
सर्व परवानाप्राप्त माध्यमातून

वसुली अधिकारी यांचे कार्यालय – II/II

कर्म वसुली न्यायाधिकरण मुंबई (डीआरटी ३)

१ला मजला, एमटीएमएल टेलिफोन एक्सचेंज इमारत, सेक्टर-३०ए,  
बाशी, नवी मुंबई-४००७०३

आरसी क्र. ४४ सन २०२३

रिकव्हरी ऑफ डेव्हस अॅण्ड बँकरप्टसी अॅक्ट, १९९३ सहवाचता आयकर अधिनियम,  
१९६१ च्या दुसऱ्या परिशिष्टाच्या नियम ४८ अंतर्गत स्थावर मिल्कतीच्या जप्तीचे वॉरंट

पंजाब नॅशनल बँक

चिरुद्ध

मे. श्याम ट्रेडिंग कंपनी आणि इतर

प्रति,  
(सीडी १) मे. श्याम ट्रेडिंग कंपनी

कार्यालय येथे १५ – कपाडिया कमर्शियल प्रिमायसेस सीएचएसएल एलिफ्टन इस्टेट, ब्रोच  
स्ट्रीट, दाणा बंदर, मुंबई – ४०० ००९.

(सीडी २) श्री. वेद प्रकाश अगरवाल,  
(सीडी ३) श्री. श्यामसुंदर अगरवाल,  
दोघांचाही पत्ता येथे – फ्लॅट क्र. १० आणि ११, हर्षा बिल्डिंग, ३रा मजला बापूभाई बासी रोड,  
विवे पार्ले (पू), मुंबई – ४०० ०५६.

तुम्हाला याद्वारे कोणत्याही बाबतीत खालील नमुद मिल्कतीसह व्यवहार किंवा कब्जा, प्रभारसह  
हस्तांतर, अन्यसंक्रमण, तिसऱ्या पक्षाचा हितसंबंध निर्माण करणे, चाटप करण्यापासून पुढील  
आदेशाव्यतिरिक्त प्रतिबंध आणि मनाई करण्यात येत आहे आणि की सर्व व्यक्तींना असे हस्तांतर,  
अन्यसंक्रमण, कब्जा किंवा प्रभारान्वये कोणताही लाभ घेण्यापासून मनाई करण्यात येत आहे.

जंगम मिल्कतीचे विवरण


टी.पी.एस. मुंबई क्र. १, ब्रोच स्ट्रीट, दाणा बंदर, मस्जिद बंदर, मुंबई – ४०० ००९ च्या  
एलिफ्टन इस्टेट संरक्षणमधील अंतिम प्लॉट क्र. ५१ धाक जमिन धाक भाडेपट्टाधारक जमिन  
किंवा मैदानावर बांधकामित कपाडिया कमर्शियल प्रिमायसेस को. ऑप सोसायटी येथील फ्लॅट  
क्र. १५.

माझे हस्ते आणि न्यायाधिकरणाचे शिक्क्यानिशी १०/१०/२०२३ रोजी दिली.

(दीपा सुब्रमण्यम)

वसुली अधिकारी – II,

कर्म वसुली न्यायाधिकरण मुंबई (डीआरटी ३)



YOUR PERFECT BANKING PARTNER

लोन कलेक्शन अँड रिकव्हरी डिपार्टमेंट-मुंबई डिव्हिजन

दी फेडरल बँक लि., लोन कलेक्शन अँड रिकव्हरी डिपार्टमेंट-मुंबई डिव्हिजन  
१३४, १३ वा मजला, जॉली मेकर चेंबर II, नरिमन पॉइंट, मुंबई – ४०० ०२१

ईमेल : mumlcrd@federalbank.co.in, फोन : ०२२ २२०२२५४८/२२०२८४२७

दिनांक : ०९/११/२०२३

कर्जदारांना सूचना

प्रति,  
१) बकिर मुस्तानशिरभाई घोघरी, मुस्तानशिर कुर्बानशर कुर्बानहुसेन घोघरी  
यांचा मुलगा.

पत्ता १ : फ्लॅट क्र. ८०१, ८वा मजला, ए-विंग, अल-ताहेरी सीएचएस लि., सैकी  
पार्क, मरोळ, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००५९, महाराष्ट्र.

२) पत्ता २ : ब्लॉक क्र. ५, नंदनवन सोसायटी १, गुरानी एस टी डी जवळ, भगवतीपरा,  
राजकोट, गुजरात-३६०००३.

पत्ता ३ : तळ मजला, १५०, दुकान क्र. ६, कम्मी याकुब सुकमन बिल्डिंग, बी. व्ही.  
मार्ग, मुंबई-४००००८, महाराष्ट्र.

२) सी. तस्नीम बकिर घोघरी, बकिर मुस्तानशिरभाई घोघरी यांची पत्नी.

पत्ता १ : फ्लॅट क्र. ८०१, ८वा मजला, ए-विंग, अल-ताहेरी सीएचएस लि., सैकी  
पार्क, मरोळ, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००५९, महाराष्ट्र.

२) पत्ता २ : ब्लॉक क्र. ५, नंदनवन सोसायटी १, गुरानी एस टी डी जवळ, भगवतीपरा,  
राजकोट, गुजरात-३६०००३.

पत्ता ३ : तळ मजला, १५०, दुकान क्र. ६, कम्मी याकुब सुकमन बिल्डिंग, बी. व्ही.  
मार्ग, मुंबई-४००००८, महाराष्ट्र.

सरर कळविण्यात येते की, तेथे वरील नमुद पक्षकारांना महत्वाची माहिती द्यायची  
आहे आणि अधिक तपशिल मिळविण्यासाठी १५ दिवसात फेडरल बँक  
लिमिटेडच्या खालील नमुद कार्यालयाशी संपर्क करण्याची विनंती करण्यात येत  
आहे.

दि फेडरल बँक लिमिटेड, एलसीआरडी मुंबई विभाग, १३४, १३वा मजला, जॉली  
मेकर चेंबर क्र. २, नरिमन पॉइंट, मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४००००२१, फोन: ०२२-  
२२८४६६७६.

किंवा

दि फेडरल बँक लिमिटेड, शाखा- पी. बी. १७३८७. ८, ९, १०, लाराम सेंटर, एस.  
व्ही. रोड, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई, मुंबई उपनगर, महाराष्ट्र-४०००५८.

दि फेडरल बँक लि. करिता

श्री. लेसिन सी.

डेप्युटी व्हाईस प्रेसिडेंट-I आणि हेड डिव्हिजन



Mid India Industries Limited

CIN: L17124MP1991PLC006324

Regd. Office: Textile Mill Area, Station Road, Mandasaur-458 001 (M.P.) Phone: 07422-234999

Corporate Office: 401, Princess Centre, 6/3, New Palasia, Indore-452 003 (M.P.)

E-mail: csimidindia@gmail.com, Website: www.midindiaindustries.com

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended on September 30, 2023

(Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) (Amount In Lakhs Except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter		
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	Year to Date
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	187.29	333.89	517.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-5.03	20.24	7.05
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-8.56	20.24	-7.36
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-8.56	17.09	-7.36
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	-8.56	17.09	-7.36
6	Equity Share Capital	1630.00	1630.00	1630.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1. Basic		-0.05	0.10	-0.05
2. Diluted		-0.05	0.10	-0.05

Note

The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023 is available on the website of the Company [www.midindiaindustries.com](http://www.midindiaindustries.com) and stock exchange i.e. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For Mid India Industries Limited


Sd/-

Sanjay Singh, Chairman & Managing Director

DIN: 01548011

Place: Indore

Date : 09.11.2023



STERLING

GUARANTY & FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office : Office No 3rd & 4th, 3rd Floor The Centrium,Village Kurla Kiroli, Kurla (W), Mumbai 400070

CIN No.: L65990MH1983PLC031384 Tel.: 91 +22-22840019/22840029

Email : sterling.guaranty@gmail.com / website : sterling-guaranty.com

UNAUDITAED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPT 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data )

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE (Rs. In Lacs)					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	Revenue From Operations	-	-	5.00	-	10.00	15.00
	Advisory Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
I	Total Revenue from Operations	-	-	5.00	-	10.00	15.00
II	Other Income	-	-	-	-	-	0.58
III	Total Income (I+II)	-	-	5.00	-	10.00	15.58
	Expenses:						
	Employee Benefit Expenses	-	0.42	1.29	0.42	2.19	4.60
	Depreciation, Amortization and impairment	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Other Expenses	1.40	1.14	1.60	2.53	2.79	6.95
IV	Total Expenses	1.40	1.56	2.89	2.95	4.98	11.55
V.	Profit / (Loss) before tax (III-IV)	(1.40)	(1.56)	2.11	(2.95)	5.02	4.04
VI.	Tax Expenses						
	Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	0.54
	Deferred tax (Assets)/Liabilities	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	0.54
VII.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (V-VI)	-1.40	(1.56)	2.11	(2.95)	5.02	3.49
VIII	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (VII+VIII)	-1.40	-1.56	2.11	(2.95)	5.02	3.49
X	Paid up Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	653.76	653.76	653.76	653.76	653.76	653.76
XI	Reserves & Surplus (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year						-
XII	Earning per share (EPS) (Face Value of Rs. 10 each (Not Annualised) Basic/ Diluted in Rs.) (Not Annualised) Basic / Diluted in Rs.)	(0.02)	(0.02)	0.03	(0.05)	0.08	0.05

For & on Behalf of Board of Directors of

STERLING GUARANTY & FINANCE LIMITED

Sd/-

MR. DHARMEN MEHTA

DIRECTOR

Place : Mumbai

Date : 09th Nov. 2023

बेन्टले कमर्शियल एंटरप्राइजेस लिमिटेड

सीआयएन : एल२४११०एमएच११८५पीएनसी०३५३९६

नॉंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ३०१ ऑफिस ३०२, ३ रा मजला, पेनिनसुला हाइट्स ,सी. डी. बर्मिंघम रोड, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई ४०० ०५८.

फोन: (९१-२२) २६७३ १७७९ • फैक्स: (९१-२२) २६७३ १७९६

ई-मेल: [bentleycommercial@gmail.com](mailto:bentleycommercial@gmail.com) • वेबसाइट: [www.bentleycommercial.net](http://www.bentleycommercial.net)

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या दुसरी तिमाही आणि सहमाहीसाठी अलिप्त अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

(₹ लाखत) (प्रति शेअर प्राप्ती सोबत)

अनु. क्र.	तपशिल	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली सहमाही	संपलेली तिमाही
		३०-०९-२०२३	३०-०९-२०२३	३०-०९-२०२२
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१३९.७०	१,५३१.७२	१७९.८२
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (करपूर्व, असाधारण बाबींपूर्वी)	१३६.४४	१,५२१.७४	१७४.०३
३.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (करपूर्व, असाधारण बाबींनंतर)	१३६.४४	१,५२१.७४	१७४.०३
४.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) करोत्तर, (असाधारण बाबींनंतर)	१०२.१०	१,१३८.७२	१३१.१५
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता नफा (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) भरून)	२९५.९१	४,३१०.७५	१,०१९.६५
६.	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मुल्य ₹ १०/- प्रत्येकी)	१९९.६०	९९.६०	१९९.६०
७.	युर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाढवून राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदत दाखवल्याप्रमाणे)	-	-	-
८.	प्रति भाग मिळकत (प्रत्येकी ₹ १०/- ) (अवार्शिक) मुलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत	१०.२५	११४.३३	१३.१७

टिपा :

१. वॉरल माहिती सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या विनियम ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजचे सदर करण्यात आलेल्या ३० सप्टेंबर २०२३ रोजी संपलेली दुसरी तिमाही अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुनातील उतरा आहे. तिमाही व सहमाही च्या अलेखापरीक्षित आर्थिक निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण धारूप कंपनीच्या वेबसाइट ([www.bentleycommercial.net](http://www.bentleycommercial.net))वर आणि जेथे कंपनीचे शेअर्स सूचीकृत आहेत त्या स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाइट ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) वर उपलब्ध आहेत.

२. हिशोब तपासनीसांच्या समितीने वरील निष्कर्षांचे परिक्षण, त्याचा दिनांक ९ नोव्हेंबर २०२३ रोजी आयोजित केलेल्या सभेत केले व त्याच ताखेव आयोजित करण्यात आलेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत त्यांना मान्यता देण्यात आली. हे विवरण कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ नुसार विनिर्दिष्ट केलेल्या कंपनीज (भारतीय लेखा मानक) नियम २०१५ च्या अनुषंगाने आणि प्रयोग्य असतील तेवढ्या प्रमाणात अन्य मान्यता प्राप्त लेखा पद्धती आणि धोरणे यांनुसार बनवले आहे.

बेन्टले कमर्शियल एंटरप्राइजेस लिमिटेड करिता

सही/-

आदित्य संतोष श्रीवास्तव

संचालक

(डीआयएन : ०७२५०८६५)

ठिकाण : मुंबई

दिनांक : ९ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३

Abhinav Capital Services Limited

B-709, Express Zone, Western Express Highway, Opp Adani Electricity, Malad (East), Mumbai-400097

CIN : L65990MH1994PLC083603

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year Ended 30.09.2023

(₹ In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30-09-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income From Operations	303.05	203.93	963.42	1,002.49	1,324.28
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional And /or Extraordinary Item)	177.58	157.44	782.92	929.40	1,216.31
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Item)	177.58	157.44	782.92	929.40	1,216.31
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	154.52	119.99	682.50	762.16	968.24
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (After Tax)]	169.53	679.33	44.88	(88.83)	422.35
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	692.46	692.46	692.46	692.46	692.46
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	5,211.13	3,545.86	5,211.13	3,545.86	3,839.94
8	Other Comprehensive income	864.35	1,566.68	864.35	1,566.68	1,508.15
9	Networth	6,767.93	5,805.00	6,767.93	5,805.00	6,040.56
10	Paid up Debt capital /Outstanding Debt	3,841.24	235.30	3,841.24	235.30	0.24
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
12	Debt equity Ratio	5.55	0.34	5.55	0.34	0.00
13	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- Each) (for continuing and Discontinued Operations)-					
	1. Basic (In Rs.)	2.23	1.73	9.86	11.01	13.98
	2. Diluted (In Rs.)	2.23	1.73	9.86	11.01	13.98
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.20	3.95	0.20	3.95	5,005.40
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	7.13	27.12	7.13	27.12	26.09

Note:

1) The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed & approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 9th Nov, 2023 and subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

2) The Company does not have more than one activity hence segment wise reporting is not separately given, as per the Accounting Standard on Segment Reporting (IND AS-108).

3) Status of investor grievances - opening -0, received during the quarter -0, grievances redressed - 0, pending- 0.

4) All the above data are in lakhs, except the details of EPS, No. of Shares, and Percentage of Shareholding.

5) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / rearranged , wherever necessary to conform with the current period.

6) The figures for the quarter ended 30 September 2023 are the balancing figures between reviewed figures in respect of the half year ended 30 September 2023 and the reviewed figures for the quarter ended 30 June 2023.\*

7) Unaudited Financial Ratios for Quarter Ended September 2023: CRAR 1.02 %, CRAR- Tier I Capital (%) -0.99% , CRAR-Tier II Capital(%) -0.03 %.

By Order of the Board

For Abhinav Capital Services Ltd.

Sd/-

Chetan Karia

Director

DIN No : 00015113

Place : Mumbai

Date : 9th November 2023



Extraordinary Together

ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L92132MH1982PLC028767

Regd. Office: 18<sup>th</sup> Floor, 'A' Wing, Marathon Futurex, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai- 400013

Tel:-91-22-7106 1234 Fax:-91-22-2300 2107 Website: [www.zee.com](http://www.zee.com)

Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2023

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended on	Quarter ended on	Half year ended on	Half year ended on	Year ended on	Quarter ended on	Quarter ended on	Half year ended on	Half year ended on	Year ended on
		30/09/2023	30/09/2022	30/09/2023	30/09/2022	31/03/2023	30/09/2023	30/09/2022	30/09/2023	30/09/2022	31/03/2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations from continuing operations*	229,937	189,324	413,172	355,648	742,191	243,779	202,390	442,159	386,704	808,790
2	Profit for the period/year from continuing operations (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	33,441	27,747	41,975	60,964	101,984	30,398	24,797	37,537	47,074	80,355
3	Profit for the period/year before tax from continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21,466	23,083	19,485	53,310	35,298	18,423	20,133	18,498	39,420	46,807
4	Profit for the period/year before tax from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	21	(2,435)	(5,829)	(4,849)	(20,690)
5	Profit for the period/year after Tax from continuing operations (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15,524	17,656	14,109	42,543	16,388	12,988	13,713	13,375	26,724	25,138
6	Profit for the period/year after tax from discontinuing operations	-	-	-	-	-	(692)	(2,425)	(6,421)	(4,775)	(20,359)
7	Profit for the period/year (5 + 6)	15,524	17,656	14,109	42,543	16,388	12,296	11,289	6,954	21,949	4,779
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	15,638	17,664	12,948	41,477	15,180	13,551	14,741	6,819	29,561	14,477
9	Equity Share Capital	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606	9,606
10	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)					961,518					1,062,581
11	Networth					971,124					1,072,187
12	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing operations)										
	Basic (Rs.) (Not Annualised)	1.62	1.84	1.47	4.43						